OVERHEAD CIRCUIT BREAKER PANELS
11-35-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-01Y
MARKER AND INOP INSTL-P6-1 PNL (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)

OCT 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1Y
 INOP INSTL-P6-1/E7 201967 RF105- 233A5221-501507
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-03B
 .MARKER- 201967 1110 BAC27DCC3073
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
 INOP INSTL-P6-1/E9 201967 RF120- 233A5221-501509
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-03B
 .MARKER- 201967 1125 BAC27DCC3073
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
 INOP INSTL-P6-1/E15 201967 RF135- 233A5221-501515
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-03B
 .MARKER- 201967 1140 BAC27DCC3073
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-01Y
11-35-01
FIG. 01Y
PAGE 2
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-02A
MARKER AND INOP INSTL-P6-1 (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 2A (SHEET 1)
HAP        11-35-01-02A
JUN 10/07 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-02A
MARKER AND INOP INSTL-P6-1 (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 2A (SHEET 2)
HAP        11-35-01-02A
JUN 10/07 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2A
 MARKER AND INOP INSTL-P6-1 008030
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 MARKER INSTL-P6-1 ROW A 008030 RF1- 233A5221-402898
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 .MARKER 008030 15 BAC27DCC2898
 MARKER INSTL-P6-1 ROW B 008013 RF10- 233A5221-402866
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 MARKER INSTL-P6-1 ROW B 014030 RF10- 233A5221-403156
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 .MARKER 009009 114 BAC27DCC2866
 .MARKER- 008008 115 BAC27DCC2866
 010013
 .MARKER- 014030 117 BAC27DCC3156
 .MARKER- 009009 118 BAC27DCC3213
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    AUDIO DC
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    23-1139R1
 MARKER INSTL-P6-1 ROW C 008013 RF20- 233A5221-402926
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 MARKER INSTL-P6-1 ROW C 014030 RF20- 233A5221-403168
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 .MARKER 008008 123 BAC27DCC2926
 010013
 .MARKER 009009 124 BAC27DCC2926
 .MARKER 015015 126 BAC27DCC3168
 018018
 .MARKER- 014014 127 BAC27DCC3168
 016017
 019030
 .MARKER- 014014 228 BAC27DCC3073
   PLACARD CONTENT: 016017
    INOP 019030
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    25-1542
 .MARKER- 008008 229 BAC27DCC3073
   PLACARD CONTENT: 010013
    INOP
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    25-1542
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-02A
11-35-01
FIG. 02A
PAGE 1
JUN 10/07HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2A
 .MARKER- 009009 229A BAC27DCC3073
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    25-1542
 .MARKER- 009009 129B BAC27DCC3214
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    PA SYS BAT
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    23-1139R1
 MARKER INSTL-P6-1 ROW D 008030 RF30- 233A5221-402821
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 .MARKER 008030 135 BAC27DCC2821
 MARKER INSTL-P6-1 ROW E 008030 RF40- 233A5221-402823
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 .MARKER 008030 145 BAC27DCC2823
 INOP INSTL-P6-1/A17 008030 RF50- 233A5221-501117
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-03C
 .MARKER- 008030 155 BAC27DCC3073
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
 INOP INSTL-P6-1/D16 008030 RF60- 233A5221-501416
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-03C
 .MARKER- 008030 165 BAC27DCC3073
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
 INOP INSTL-P6-1/E6 008030 RF70- 233A5221-501506
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-03C
 .MARKER- 008030 175 BAC27DCC3073
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
 INOP INSTL-P6-1/E15 008030 RF80- 233A5221-501515
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-03C
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-02A
11-35-01
FIG. 02A
PAGE 2
OCT 10/07HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2A
 .MARKER- 008030 185 BAC27DCC3073
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-02A
11-35-01
FIG. 02A
PAGE 3
OCT 10/07HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-17
CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL FLIGHT DECK P6-1 (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 17 (SHEET 1)
HAP        11-35-01-17
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-17
CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL FLIGHT DECK P6-1 (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 17 (SHEET 2)
HAP        11-35-01-17
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-17
CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL FLIGHT DECK P6-1 (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 17 (SHEET 3)
HAP        11-35-01-17
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0B
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
17
 CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL 001007
   FLIGHT DECK P6-1
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL- 001007 RF1- 233A5202-103001
   FLIGHT DECK P6-1
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-01C
 .MARKER 001007 135 BAC27DCC2898
 .MARKER 001007 140 BAC27DCC2866
 .MARKER 001007 145 BAC27DCC2926
 .MARKER 001007 160 BAC27DCC2821
 .MARKER 001007 180 BAC27DCC2823
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL 001007 290 BAC27DCC1242
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL 001007 195 BAC27DCC1242
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL 001007 1105 BAC27DCC1242
   PLACARD CONTENT:

OCT 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
43
 .MARKER- 201967 149 BAC27DCC3565
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    AUTO S/O UCPO BST PUMP
    CTR TNK R AC
   POST ALERT SB:
    28A1248R1
 MARKER INSTL-P6-3 ROW F 201967 RF50- 233A5223-402729
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03B
 .MARKER 201967 155 BAC27DCC2729
 .MARKER- 201967 157 BAC27DCC2729
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    24-1161
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-43
11-35-01
FIG. 43
PAGE 3
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-43B
MARKER AND CIRCUIT BREAKER AND INOP INSTL-P6-3 (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 43B (SHEET 1)
HAP        11-35-01-43B
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-43B
MARKER AND CIRCUIT BREAKER AND INOP INSTL-P6-3 (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 43B (SHEET 2)
HAP        11-35-01-43B
JUN 15/08 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
43B
 MARKER AND CIRCUIT BREAKER 008030
   AND INOP INSTL-P6-3
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL-P6-3 008030 RF1- 233A5223-2
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-05C
 .MARKER 008030 15 BAC27DCC2724
 MARKER INSTL-P6-3 ROW B 008030 RF10- 233A5223-402725
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 .MARKER 008030 115 BAC27DCC2725
 MARKER INSTL-P6-3 ROW C 008030 RF20- 233A5223-403088
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 .MARKER 008030 125A BAC27DCC3088
 .MARKER- 008030 125B BAC27DCC3397
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    AUTO S/O BST PUMP CTR
    TNK L DC
   POST ALERT SB:
    28A1206
 .MARKER- 008030 125C BAC27DCC3398
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    AUTO S/O BST PUMP CTR
    TNK R DC
   POST ALERT SB:
    28A1206
 MARKER INSTL-P6-3 ROW D 008030 RF30- 233A5223-402930
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 .MARKER 008030 135A BAC27DCC2930
 .MARKER- 008030 135B BAC27DCC3399
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    FUEL AUTO S/O BST PUMP
    CTR TNK L AC
   POST ALERT SB:
    28A1206
   PRE ALERT SB:
    28A1248R1
 .MARKER- 008030 137 BAC27DCC3564
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    FUEL AUTO S/O UCPO BST
    PUMP CTR TNK L AC
   POST ALERT SB:
    28A1248R1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-43B
11-35-01
FIG. 43B
PAGE 1
JUN 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER

OCT 15/08 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
46
 MARKER INSTL-P6-12 201967
 MARKER INSTL-P6-12 ROW B 201967 RF1- 233A5226-402756
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03B
 .MARKER 201967 15 BAC27DCC2756
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-46
11-35-01
FIG. 46
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-46A
MARKER INSTL-P6-12
FIGURE 46A
HAP        11-35-01-46A
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
46A
 MARKER INSTL-P6-12 008030
 MARKER INSTL-P6-12 ROW B 008030 RF1- 233A5226-402826
  FOR NHA SEE:
   11-31-00-03C
 .MARKER 008030 15 BAC27DCC2826
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-46A
11-35-01
FIG. 46A
PAGE 1
OCT 10/06HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-58
CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL FLIGHT DECK P18-1 (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 58 (SHEET 1)
HAP        11-35-01-58
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-35-01-58
CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL FLIGHT DECK P18-1 (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 58 (SHEET 2)
HAP        11-35-01-58
JUN 15/08 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
58
 CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL 001007
   FLIGHT DECK P18-1
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL- 001004 RF1- 233A5502-103001
   FLIGHT DECK P18-1
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-01C
 CIRCUIT BREAKER INSTL- 005007 RF1- 233A5502-113001
   FLIGHT DECK P18-1
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-50-00-01C
 .DECAL- 001004 135 BAC27DCC2899
 .DECAL- 005007 140 BAC27DCC2975
 .DECAL 001007 145 BAC27DCC2734
 .DECAL 001007 150 BAC27DCC2736
 .DECAL 001007 155 BAC27DCC2738
 .DECAL 001007 160 BAC27DCC2739
 .MARKER- 005007 170 BAC27DCC1242
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INOP
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    34-1472